
Tourers, Motorhomes and Tents 2019tariff
All prices are per night, per pitch and include electric, 1 car and 2 people (1 person for pup tent). All prices include 20%VAT

Discount
Available

Fri 8th Mar – Thu 11th Apr                t      £28.00     £38.00     £28.00     £26.00       £8.00       FREE      FREE      FREE     £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Fri 12th Apr – Sat 27th Apr                 –       £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
EASTER: min 3 nights arriving19, 20th or 21st Apr
                                                              –      £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00      £4.50      £4.50      £4.50     £6 per day    1/2 day fee     £4.00
Sun 28th Apr – Thu 2nd May            t      £28.00     £38.00     £28.00     £26.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Fri 3rd May – Sun 5th May                 –       £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Early May Bank Holiday: min 3 nights arriving3rd, 4th or 5th May
                                                              –      £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00      £4.50      £4.50      £4.50     £6 per day    1/2 day fee     £4.00
Mon 6th May – Thu 23rd May          t      £28.00     £38.00     £28.00     £26.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Fri 24th May – Sat 1st June                 –       £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
WHITSUN: min 3 nights arriving24th, 25th or 26th May
                                                              –      £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00      £4.50      £4.50      £4.50     £6 per day    1/2 day fee     £4.00
Sun 2nd June – Thu 18th July            t      £28.00     £38.00     £28.00     £26.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Fri 19th July – Sat 31st Aug                 –       £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
August Bank Holiday: min 3 nights arriving23rd, 24th or 25th August
                                                              –      £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00      £4.50      £4.50      £4.50     £6 per day    1/2 day fee     £4.00
Sun 1st Sept – Thu 24th Oct              t      £28.00     £38.00     £28.00     £26.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
Fri 25th Oct – Sat 2nd Nov                 –       £38.00     £49.00     £38.00     £36.00       £8.00       £4.50      £4.50      £4.50      £6 per day     1/2 day fee     £4.00
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Pup tents can only be booked onto a pitch where a tent is already booked by the same customer.
All bookings are subject to our Terms and Conditions – a copy is sent with all booking confirmations,
they are available to view at www.littlekings.co.uk/termsandconditions, or we can email or post them to you on request. 

Discounts Available for ticked dates...  Free nights – 4 nights for the price of  3 or 7 nights for the price of  5!

You can book your holiday and pay by credit card over the phone 01834 831330
Little Kings Holiday Park, Amroth Road, Ludchurch, Pembrokeshire  SA67 8PG   Booking Office open 9am – 6pm daily


